Pennsylvania Masonic Youth Foundation
Masonic Conference Center - Patton Campus
Youth Group Out of State Meal Charges

January 1 - December 31, 2026

Day

Friday

Friday

Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday

Sunday

TOTAL

Meal

Snack

Room

Breakfast

Lunch

Dinner

Snack

Room

Breakfast

Cost

$6.00

$20.00

$14.00

$16.00

$22.00

$6.00

$20.00

$14.00

Participants/
# Meals/Rooms

Total



