

**Pennsylvania Masonic Youth Foundation
Masonic Conference Center - Patton Campus
Youth Group Out of State Meal Charges
January 1 - December 31, 2026**

Day	Meal	Cost	Participants/ # Meals/Rooms	Total
Friday	Snack	\$6.00	x	\$ -
Friday	Room	\$20.00	x	\$ -
Saturday	Breakfast	\$14.00	x	\$ -
Saturday	Lunch	\$16.00	x	\$ -
Saturday	Dinner	\$22.00	x	\$ -
Saturday	Snack	\$6.00	x	\$ -
Saturday	Room	\$20.00	X	\$ -
Sunday	Breakfast	\$14.00	x	\$ -
TOTAL				\$ -